
DR2-2016-Valentine - 13.02.16 
List of Adjudicators 
A - Lisbeth Rugsveen 

B - Kim Andre Opsahl 
C - Kristine Ludvigsen 

D - Mina Guthu / Anna Jones 
E - Charlotte Filberg 

Result lists and Marks 

 

 

 

 

Slow Åpen klasse u/8 år 

(102) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
(109) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
(108) Tia-chantel Filberg-kristiansen Focus 

(103) Gina Casandra Elguren Follo 
Dansestudio 

(105) Mille Dekke Follo 
Dansestudio 

(110) Lilja Leonora Jensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(101) Frida Myrvang Nilsen Focus 
(107) Hedda Bøås Just Dance 

(31) Mathea Meland Kongsland Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(42) Anna Blakseth Focus 

(40) Mia Halvorsen Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(106) Anne-marie Kaddour Enjoy 
Danseklubb 



(104) Miliane Trevland Ragnes Dans 

(32) Selma Kvitnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

(39) Melanie Leana Felin Follo 
Dansestudio 

(41) Tiril Aarum Follo 
Dansestudio 

(100) Therese Karlsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

   

Slow Åpen klasse 8-10 år 

(232) Stina Weldingh Step up 
(127) Nora Riisnæs Team U&I 
(122) Ane Steine Randen Team U&I 
(121) Pernille Berard Korsmo Amaze 
(120) Sunniva Wallin Saksæther Danseloftet 
(52) Rebekka Grønlund Focus 

(58) Desirè Michelsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(124) Lise Bostad Amaze 
(126) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland Dance 4 Fun 
(55) Caroline Smørdal Amaze 

(54) Ann Elise Hov Tveter Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

(51) Ingrid Wiik Amaze 
(57) Karoline Gransborg Hovi Amaze 
(123) Milla Myren Dance 4 Fun 
(53) Lotte Marie Hansen Amaze 

(125) Emilie Sand Rønning Studio Step 
Up 

   

  

 

 

 

 



Slow Åpen klasse 10-12 år 

1 (148) Hanna Elisabeth Kobbevik Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (244) Kristina Bjørvik Ragnes Dans 

3 (76) Yasna Sarwary Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

4/5 (131) Victoria Netskar Amaze 
4/5 (135) Othelie Kvale Lunde Danseloftet 

    

6/9 (74) Kristine Hjartnes Dance 4 Fun 
6/9 (142) Hedda Skjølås Dance 4 Fun 
6/9 (143) Natalie Louise Teig Just Dance 
6/9 (241) Anna Rosethaugen Næss Dance 4 Fun 
10 (145) Amalie Cathrine Wagner Pointe 

Slow Åpen klasse 12-14 år 

1 (170) Meline Solem Danseloftet 

2 (172) Oliwia Asmus Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (168) Tiril Kåpvik Martinsen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

4 (162) Diana Kullerud Danseloftet 
5 (173) Katrine Rosethaugen Næss Dance 4 Fun 
6 (92) Julie Irene Høili Danseloftet 

    

7 (94) Henrik Jølberg Amaze 
8 (161) Ida Leembruggen Amaze 
9 (97) Mia Andersen Danseloftet 

  

  

 

 

 

 



Slow Åpen klasse o/14 år 

1 (313) Aurora Iversen-johansen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

2 (186) Aurora Hansen Amaze 
3 (308) Frida Marie Vestby Berg Focus 
4 (180) Sunniva Meek Beck Danseloftet 
5 (182) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance 

    

6/8 (181) Ida Rygh Løvseth Amaze 
6/8 (187) Emilie Jeanette Teig Just Dance 
6/8 (190) Anniken Ramdal Danseloftet 

9/11 (93) Michelle Fossum Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

9/11 (185) Marianne Marthinsen Danseloftet 

9/11 (314) Mathea Sande Studio Step 
Up 

    

  

  

Slow Mester u/10 år 

(225) Kaja Marie Rosseland Focus 

(231) Oda Høyemsvoll Fauske Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(224) Pernille Trevland Ragnes Dans 
(220) Ingrid Johannessen Just Dance 

(226) Julie-madeleine Andresen Follo 
Dansestudio 

(230) Patricija Juskaite Ragnes Dans 

(229) Lila Sanner Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

(223) Oline Vorsaa Winther Ødegård Danseloftet 
(227) Maria Jansen Dance 4 Fun 
(228) Kira Strand-holst Pointe 

   

  

Slow Mester 10-12 år 



1 (251) Elina Kjølberg Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

2 (246) Wilma Weldingh Step up 
3 (374) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 
4 (252) Julie Christine Stømer Danseloftet 
5 (243) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet 

    

6/10 (245) Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo 
Dansestudio 

6/10 (247) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance 
6/10 (256) Celine Guzman Gjølstad Just Dance 
6/10 (258) Hannah Munster Haaskjold Just Dance 

6/10 (384) Madelen Karlsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

11/13 (249) Martine Larsen Just Dance 
11/13 (255) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans 
11/13 (377) Malin Døske Kvalsvik Just Dance 

  

Slow Mester 12-14 år 

1 (273) Thea Myren Dance 4 Fun 
2 (272) Martine Nadden Weum Focus 
3 (404) Helene Lill Dalen Ragnes Dans 

4 (406) Jian-alicia Hausken Studio Step 
Up 

5 (277) Jenny Løken Danseloftet 
6 (276) Alexandra Almonte Wälde Just Dance 

    

7/10 (271) Anine Standnes Hagen Amaze 

7/10 (286) Nathalie Sand Larsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/10 (290) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans 

7/10 (397) Julija Simic Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

11 (402) Emile Brekke Ragnes Dans 

 

 



Slow Mester o/14 år 

1 (311) Victoria Bråthen Amaze 
2 (418) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans 
3 (301) Tine Njøsen Amaze 
4 (300) Tonje Nadden Weum Focus 

5 (310) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

6 (309) Henriette Brunæs Amaze 
    

7/8 (302) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance 

7/8 (320) Lotte Ødegaard Follo 
Dansestudio 

9 (325) Frida Pettersson Danseloftet 
10/14 (303) Ida Madsen Dahl Dance 4 Fun 
10/14 (304) Pia Sofi Belgård Ragnes Dans 
10/14 (307) Emilie Opdahl Borgen Focus 
10/14 (321) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland Amaze 
10/14 (322) Emilie Radford Hansen Just Dance 

    

   

Slow Champ u/10 år 

(356) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
(352) Celina Pettersen-høvik Pointe 

(354) Stella Schatvet Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(357) Leah Schjerven Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(353) Mia Meland Kongsland Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(350) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 

(707) Mina Lundberg Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(222) Hannah-sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 
(355) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Dance 4 Fun 
(358) Vilde Marie Døssland Strande Unique 
(351) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 

  



Slow Champ 10-12 år 

1 (370) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 
2 (380) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 
3 (372) Arwen Heia-sannerholt Ragnes Dans 
4 (371) Maren Njøsen Amaze 
5 (381) Catharina Helleberg Sønderland Ragnes Dans 
6 (382) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 

    

7/10 (373) Eline Lundsten Focus 

7/10 (375) Celine Isabella Hagen Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/10 (376) Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans 
7/10 (383) Jenny Myrsve Solheim Ragnes Dans 

    

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
370 2 2 1 1 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Vanessa Bryn 

371 3 4 4 5 4       4 ----- ----- 4 Maren Njøsen 
372 4 3 6 3 3     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Arwen Heia-sannerholt 

380 1 6 2 2 5   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Julie Lunde 
381 5 5 3 4 6         4 ----- 5 Catharina Helleberg Sønderland 

382 6 1 5 6 2         3 ----- 6 Milla Marie Haugen 

 Slow Champ 12-14 år 

1 (398) Synne Bakkejord Studio Step 
Up 

2 (403) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 
3 (391) Thea Nesset Amaze 
4 (395) Ronja Evensen Dance 4 Fun 
5 (401) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 
6 (280) Viktoria Lie Unique 
7 (393) Hedda Glæserud Løkken Dance 4 Fun 

    



8/9 (394) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans 
8/9 (396) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
10 (283) Kine Anette Rust Næss Dance 4 Fun 

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name 
280 4 5 7 6 2         3 ----- ----- 6 Viktoria Lie 

391 3 4 2 3 4     3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Thea Nesset 
393 5 6 4 7 6           4 ----- 7 Hedda Glæserud Løkken 

395 2 7 1 4 5       3 ----- ----- ----- 4 Ronja Evensen 
398 7 1 6 1 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Synne Bakkejord 

401 6 3 5 5 3         4 ----- ----- 5 Tiril Poulsen 
403 1 2 3 2 7   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther 

  

Slow Champ 14-16 år 

1 (492) Mia Florense Andersen Danseloftet 
2 (488) Sofie Andersen Team U&I 
3 (417) Vida Somers Dance 4 Fun 
4 (421) Hanne Enoksen Amaze 

5 (482) Tone Tøraasen Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

6/7 (484) Emily Ramsay Just Dance 
6/7 (485) Malin Eriksen Focus 
8/9 (413) Amalie Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 

8/9 (570) Malin Melby Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

 

 

 



Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
417 2 4 2 3 3     4 ----- ----- 3 Vida Somers 

421 1 3 3 4 4     3 ----- ----- 4 Hanne Enoksen 
482 4 5 4 5 5         5 5 Tone Tøraasen 

488 3 2 5 2 2   3 ----- ----- ----- 2 Sofie Andersen 
492 5 1 1 1 1 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Mia Florense Andersen 

  

Slow Champ o/16 år 

1 (511) Karine Hauge Nilsen Amaze 

2 (581) Andrea Hilden Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

3 (324) Michelle Finsrud Løchen Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (582) Vilde Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

5 (439) Veronica Jansen Amaze 
6 (323) Elise Homme Amaze 

    

7 (580) Sunniva Knutsen Tangen Amaze 
8/9 (431) Nord Victoria Amaze 

8/9 (432) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

10 (440) Elise Ingeborg Økern Just Dance 
    

  

 

 

 

 

 



Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
323 5 6 3 2 5         4 ----- 6 Elise Homme 

324 1 5 4 5 3       3(8) ----- ----- 3 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
439 4 4 6 3 6       3(11) ----- ----- 5 Veronica Jansen 

511 6 1 1 4 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Karine Hauge Nilsen 
581 3 2 2 1 2   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Andrea Hilden 

582 2 3 5 6 4       3(9) ----- ----- 4 Vilde Håkansson 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 år 

1 (452) Joakim Visnes Team Turnbull 

2 (450) Synne Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

3 (453) Mathilde Kristiansen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

4 (451) Emilie Bekken Follo 
Dansestudio 

5 (455) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans 

6 (456) Anette Kolbjørnsen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 år 

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
450 2 2 4 2 3   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Synne Håkansson 

451 3 4 3 6 5       3 ----- ----- 4 Emilie Bekken 
452 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Joakim Visnes 

453 4 3 2 3 4     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Mathilde Kristiansen 
455 5 5 6 4 2         4 ----- 5 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 



456 6 6 5 5 6           5 6 Anette Kolbjørnsen 

  

Slow Elite 12-14 år 

1 (467) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 

2 (462) Vetle Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

3 (470) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 
4 (465) Iselin Myran Andersen Focus 
5 (469) Cornelia Christiansen Danseloftet 

    

6/10 (460) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 
6/10 (461) Leah Eline Knutsen-øy Amaze 
6/10 (468) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 

6/10 (471) Sara Seeberg-rommetveit Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

6/10 (472) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
11/12 (399) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze 
11/12 (466) Lise Marie Solberg Team U&I 
13/14 (463) Ida Elise Andersen Danseloftet 
13/14 (464) Amelia Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 

    

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 

462 2 4 2 1 4   3 ----- ----- ----- 2 Vetle Håkansson 
465 1 3 5 5 2     3 ----- ----- 4 Iselin Myran Andersen 

467 5 1 1 3 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 
469 4 5 4 4 3       4 ----- 5 Cornelia Christiansen 

470 3 2 3 2 5     4 ----- ----- 3 Amalie Solberg 

  

Slow Elite 14-16 år 



1 (481) Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet 

2 (480) Henriette Jacobsen Hauge Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (490) Julie Roseth Dance 4 Fun 
4 (487) Synne Holen Focus 
5 (496) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 
6 (494) Celine Lorentzen Focus 

    

7/10 (486) Malin Melien Mila Ragnes Dans 

7/10 (489) Emma Spolén Heiersjø Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/10 (493) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

7/10 (495) Kristine Sætre Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

480 1 2 1 2 3   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Henriette Jacobsen Hauge 
481 2 1 2 1 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Julie Hulleberg 

487 5 6 4 3 2       3 ----- ----- 4 Synne Holen 
490 4 4 3 4 5       4 ----- ----- 3 Julie Roseth 

494 6 5 5 6 4         3(14) ----- 6 Celine Lorentzen 
496 3 3 6 5 6         3(11) ----- 5 Milla Nicolaisen 

Slow Elite 16-18 år 

1 (525) Rose Elise Dahler Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

2 (517) Cathrine Breivik Østnes Focus 
3 (433) Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance 4 Fun 

4 (523) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

5 (526) Ritha Helene Haga Team U&I 
6 (512) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 

    

7/8 (514) Anniken Prestbøen Stange Pointe 
7/8 (516) Emilia Isabelle Handeland Team U&I 
9/11 (515) Julie Døhlen Hægh Enjoy 



Danseklubb 
9/11 (518) Pernille Eldholm Torhov Focus 
9/11 (519) Caroline Hetty Amaze 
12/14 (437) Andrea Justad Røise Amaze 

12/14 (522) Sandra Dyveke Merli Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

12/14 (524) Guro Døssland Strande Pointe 
    

  

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

433 4 4 3 2 4       5 ----- ----- 3 Amanda Maria Tandsether 
512 3 6 6 6 6           5 6 Christina Engebretsen 

517 2 1 4 3 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 
523 5 2 2 4 5       3 ----- ----- 4 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

525 1 3 1 1 1 4 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Rose Elise Dahler 
526 6 5 5 5 3         4 ----- 5 Ritha Helene Haga 

Slow Elite o/18 år 

1 (530) Ida Steffensen Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (533) Oda Døssland Strande Pointe 
3 (436) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 

4 (531) Catalins Sales Follo 
Dansestudio 

  

 

 

 

 



Slow Elite o/18 år 

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 

436 3 4 4 2 3     3 ----- 3 Mari Håkonsen 
530 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Steffensen 

531 4 3 3 4 4       5 4 Catalins Sales 
533 2 2 2 3 2   4 ----- ----- 2 Oda Døssland Strande 

  

	
  


